1 2 5
方
向
控
制
閥
電
磁

方向控制閥 (電磁換向閥)
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE ( Solenoid operated directional control valve )
爆炸圖  How to order for a complete assembled valve
DSHG-10
項次編號 品名 數量
No. Name of parts Q
1 本體 Body 1
2 PT 1/16 2
3 PT 1/8 2
4 心軸 Spool 1
5 墊片 Washer 2
項次編號 品名 數量
No. Name of parts Q
6 彈簧 Spring 2
7 JIS B 2401-1B-P14 2
8 JIS B 2401-1B-G65 2
9 閥蓋 Cover 2
10 M16 x 55L 8
4
1
2
5
6
8 9
7
3
10
2
3
1 3 7
方
向
控
制
閥
電
磁
換
向
閥
Directional Control Valve (Solenoid operated directional control valve)
方向控制閥 (電磁換向閥)
DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE ( Solenoid operated directional control valve )
三位置
彈簧中立 油壓符號(標準組立)
二位置
彈簧復追 油壓符號(標準組立)
3 Positions
Spring
Centered
Graphic Symbol (Standard)
2 Positions
Spring
Offset
Graphic Symbol (Standard)
3C2 2B2
3C3 2B3
3C4 2B4
3C40 2B40
3C5 2B7
3C6 2B8
3C60 2B29
3C7
3C8
3C9
3C10
3C11
3C12
3C13
心軸型式油壓符號  Spool type & graphic symbol：
P    T
A    B
a b